BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE: BID OPENING LOCATION: TABULATION BY:

TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 4

MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

JUNE 26, 2024 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

L. MARTINEZ JUNE 26, 2024 3096-0104P (9.2)

TOTAL AMOUNT BID

BIDDER'S NAME

1) LEXTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC \$605,137.70

2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC \$627,822.15

3) HASSELL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC \$634,887.00

CALENDAR DAYS 30/45

I, Steven Perez, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

STEVEN PEREZ

07/25/2024

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 4

MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

JUNE 26, 2024

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

L. MARTINEZ JUNE 26, 2024 3096-0104P (9.2)

				1) LEXTON CONST	RUCTION, LLC	2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC		3) HASSELL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS									
1	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	7376	\$53.20	\$392,403.20	\$56.40	\$416,006.40	\$49.35	\$364,005.60
2	6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUBGRADE MANIPULATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	7920	\$3.85	\$30,492.00	\$3.30	\$26,136.00	\$4.90	\$38,808.00
3	TRU-BLN LIME/FLY ASH MIXTURE FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE PREPARATION, 50 LBS/SY, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	198	\$255.00	\$50,490.00	\$305.00	\$60,390.00	\$314.00	\$62,172.00
4	ROADWAY EXCAVATION TO BE USED FOR FILL TO FINAL GRADE WITHIN PROJECT LIMITS, INCLUDING STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY, WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	12645	\$5.90	\$74,605.50	\$3.25	\$41,096.25	\$6.40	\$80,928.00
5	PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS, PAVEMENT STRIPING, MARKERS, REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES, STREET SIGNS, TRAFFIC SIGNS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00
6	CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE MONTGOMERY COUNTY PAVING BOND IN THE AMOUNT OF \$205,990.02, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,355.00	\$4,355.00
7	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	964	\$3.60	\$3,470.40	\$4.25	\$4,097.00	\$4.20	\$4,048.80
8	4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3936	\$3.60	\$14,169.60	\$4.25	\$16,728.00	\$4.20	\$16,531.20
9	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT AREA, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
10	REMOVE AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING TYPE III BARRICADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	CONCRETE PAVER BY KEYSTONE HARDSCAPES, INCLUDES BEDDING SAND, VARIETY OF COLORS AND SIZES, PER DETAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SF	467	\$15.00	\$7,005.00	\$15.50	\$7,238.50	\$12.70	\$5,930.90
12	ADA WHEEL CHAIR RAMPS, INCLUDES TURNCATED DOME PAVERS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,935.00	\$7,740.00
DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$588,637.70		\$589,542.15		\$607,819.50
DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					, ,		, , .		, ,
1	EXTRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.30	\$230.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
2	EXTRA CLEARING AND GRUBBING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3	INCREASE IN CLEARING AND GRUBBING COST TO CHIP AND HAUL OUTSIDE THIS DEVELOPMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	s AC	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	4" PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE, SCHEDULE 40, INCLUDES RISERS, PVC END CAPS, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL AND MARKERS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$44.75	\$6,712.50
5	EXTRA TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$785.00	\$785.00
6	EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	CY	10	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$33.00	\$330.00
7	EXTRA ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE, (TO BE USED ONLY AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.40	\$240.00
8	8" PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE, SCHEDULE 40, INCLUDES RISERS, PVC END CAPS, CEMENT STABILIZED SAND BACKFILL AND MARKERS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$58.00	\$8,700.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING AND APPURTENANCES
TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 4
MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
JUNE 26, 2024
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
L. MARTINEZ
JUNE 26, 2024
3096-0104P (9.2)

				1) LEXTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2) R CONSTRUC	2) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC		3) HASSELL CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$16,500.00		\$38,280.00		\$27,067.50	
BIDDING SUMMARY										
SUBTOTAL DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS					\$588,637.70		\$589,542.15		\$607,819.50	
SUBTOTAL DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$16,500.00		\$38,280.00		\$27,067.50	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$605,137.70		\$627,822.15		\$634,887.00	